BUYERS LAB
2009 PICK
Hewlett-Packard
Company
HP Designjet T1200
Rely on one complete, easy,
integrated solution
Take advantage of a complete, integrated

HP Adhesive-backed Polypropylene		  Q8044A, Q8884A, Q8045A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
With the addition of ColorPRO Technology, HP papers provide professional quality and
striking results at production speed for high-quality, high-productivity printing of graphics
and technical applications.
Try these popular HP media and experience optimum performance from your HP printing system. For more
HP printing materials, see www.hp.com/go/lfprinting/materials-supplies
Service and support
UT911E	 HP 3 year Next Business Day Onsite Support
UT917E	 HP 3 year 4 hour response, 9x5 Onsite Support
UT920E	 HP 3 year 4 hour response, 13x5 Onsite Support
UT923PE	 HP 1 year, Post Warranty, Next Business Day Onsite Support
UT924PE	 HP 2 year Post Warranty, Next Business Day Onsite Support
UT926PE	 HP 1 year Post Warranty, 4 hour response, 9x5 Onsite Support
UT927PE	 HP 1 year Post Warranty, 4 hour response, 13x5 Onsite Support
H4518E	 HP Network Installation Service Designjet 400-6100 SVC